

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From : PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	Customer : GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax :
---	---

not found
 ok
 2/581350
 24/5/18
 Lim Pte. Atty.

Quotation No : QO18/05-1200	Quotation Date : 18/05/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLL9501G	Chassis No : MHFB29F3X02007443	Third Party Insurer :
Model : VIOS		Date of Accident :
Remarks : TP INSURER: AIG, INSURED'S VEH NO: SJR6537R, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.05.2018		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	REAR BUMPER	1 Dis	504.9000	504.90
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 ps	323.0000	323.00
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2 11	115.1000	230.20 X
4	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2 m/scre	130.8000	261.60 1x
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	8 nery	5.0000	40.00
6	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	11 1	108.2000	108.20 X
7	LESS 20% (ITEM 1 - 6) 25%	1	-293.5800	-293.58
8	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1 scf	450.0000	450.00 200
9	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	1	60.0000	60.00 20
10	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	1	80.0000	80.00 11 X
11	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1	150.0000	150.00 50
12	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	1	600.0000	600.00 300
13	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	1	500.0000	500.00 400

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on "Without Prejudice" basis
- No ill-judged modification is allowed
- Supplier's liability item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

7-998:7
 252
 749.02
 1719.02

Sub Total 3,014.32
GST(7.00%) 211.00
Total (SGD) 3,225.32